FH75/FH75M Series
0.4mm/0.5mm Pitch, Height 2mm, Bottom Contact,
Front Flip, 2-point Contact, 125℃ Compatible, FPC/FFC Connector
Oct. 2023
Product Page
A
pr

Purchase Unit
（##）：None
Purchase Unit
（##）：（01）
Purchase Unit
（##）：（05）
Purchase Unit
（##）：（99）
FH75-8S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 8 8.3 3.5 4.57 6.55 8.3
-
3,000pcs
per reel
-
500pcs
per reel
FH75-10S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-5303-0-## 10 9.3 4.5 5.57 7.55 9.3
FH75-15S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 15 11.8 7.0 8.07 10.55 11.8
FH75-30S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 30 19.3 14.5 15.57 17.55 19.3
FH75-40S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-5300-0-## 40 24.3 19.5 20.57 22.55 24.3
3,000pcs
per reel
-
FH75-50S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 50 29.3 24.5 25.57 27.55 29.3
-
3,000pcs
per reelFH75-60S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-5301-0-## 60 34.3 29.5 30.57 32.55 34.3
FH75-68S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-5309-0-## 68 38.3 33.5 34.57 36.55 38.3
-
2,000pcs
per reelFH75-80S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 80 44.3 39.5 40.57 42.55 44.3
Unit : mm

05
F±0.05 2.0±0.03
B
Y
nX
Y0.050.25±0.03
(Recommended Metal Mask Thickness: t=0.12)
'n' indicates the number of positions.
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. B F
FH75-8S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 8 3.5 6.1
FH75-10S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-5303-0-## 10 4.5 7.1
FH75-15S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 15 7.0 9.6
FH75-30S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 30 14.5 17.1
FH75-40S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-5300-0-## 40 19.5 22.1
FH75-50S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 50 24.5 27.1
FH75-60S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-5301-0-## 60 29.5 32.1
FH75-68S-0.5SH(##) CL0580-5309-0-## 68 33.5 36.1
FH75-80S-0.5SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 80 39.5 42.1
Unit : mm
Note : Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
         development.
A

2±
0.
2
1.2±0.2
1.55±0.2
FP
C
t=
0.
3
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D E
Purchase Unit
(##) : (05)
Purchase Unit
（##）：（99）
FH75M-80S-0.4SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 80 36.2 31.6 32.5 34.5 36.2
2,000pcs per reel 500pcs per reelFH75M-100S-0.4SH(##) CL0580-5306-0-## 100 44.2 39.6 40.5 42.5 44.2
FH75M-120S-0.4SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 120 52.2 47.6 48.5 50.5 52.2
Unit : mm
Note : Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
         development.
A

±
0.
05
5.
85
±
0.
05
1.
8±
0.
05 2±0.03
0.2±0.010.4
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. B F
FH75M-80S-0.4SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 80 31.6 34.0
FH75M-100S-0.4SH(##) CL0580-5306-0-## 100 39.6 42.0
FH75M-120S-0.4SH(##) Under Planning (Note) 120 47.6 50.0
Unit : mm
Note : Products without HRS No. are currently being planned for development. Please contact a Hirose representative regarding questions on pin count variation
         development.